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Item Part Number

1
2

w
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3757038M2
6242781M91

6242573M92

6241165M2
3702815M1
4268939M91
6258697M1
6252978M2

Qty Description

1
1

Ay

e e

Technical Specification
Comments

ENGINE OIL FILTER

INNER ELEMENT

SECONDARY

AIR FITR.ELEMENT

PRIMARY

STRAINER

FUEL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

V BELT R5 A 43.5
CARTRIDGE 20/R
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Item Part Number

O~NO U WNPF

4267902M95
3710542M1
3707877M2
3710256M1
3711713M1
6243037M3
4264534M1
3607420M1

Qty Description

WhFrRPR®ONNR

Comments

CYLINDER BLOCK
SEALING CUP

PIPE PLUG

VALVE OIL SEAL

BALL

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
HEXAGONAL BOLT

STUD BOLT

Technical Specification

?50 MM
1/2"

M11-1.5 X 105
M8 X 71 (1.25)
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Item Part Number
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4265610M92
3607106M1
3607108M1
3607109M1
3607110M1
3710529M1
3710188M1
6255009M1
3710127M2
4267629M1
4265609M2

Qty Description

1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
3
3
1

Comments

CYLINDER HEAD COVER
RUBBER FLANGE
SPRING

SPRING SEAT

BLOW BY COVER
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
OIL FILLER CAP
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CAP NUT

SEAL

RUBBER HOSE

Technical Specification

4X8"

M8
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Item Part Number
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4264651M91
4264653M1
4267568M1
4267570M1

Qty

1
1
5
3

Description

Comments

INLET MANIFOLD

INLET MANIFOLD GASKET
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
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Item Part Number

GO WNPF

6243085M1
4264655M1
3702273M1
3607227M1
3756141M1

Qty Description

NP

Comments

EXHAUST MANIFOLD
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
HEXAGONAL BOLT

STUD BOLT

Technical Specification

M8 X 35
M10 X 25
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ltem Part Number Qty Description Technical Specification
Comments

1 6243089M94 1 CYLINDER BLOCK

2  4264535M1 10 HEXAGONAL BOLT M14 X 1.5

3 4265578M1 2 SEALING CUP ?16 MM

4  3710130M2 3 SEALING CAP ?28 MM

5 4265580M1 1 SEALING CUP ?36 MM

6 3710542M1 4  SEALING CUP ?50 MM

7 6254909M2 9 PLUG 1/8"

8 4264627M2 1 IDLE GEARPIN

9 4264566M1 4 BEARING CAP SEAL

10 3710161M1 2 BEARING CAP SEAL ?7 MM

11 6258432M1 1 BEARING

12 NS - NON-SERVICEABLE PART

13 NS NON-SERVICEABLE PART

14 6258441M1 CRANK ARM BEARING

15 4264543M1 OIL SEAL

16 3710137M2 DOWEL PIN

17 4266242M1 STRAIGHT PIN ?8 X 16 MM
18 3757960M1 PIN ?6 X 12 MM
19 3607420M1 STUD BOLT M8 X 71 (1.25)
20 3704353M1 STUD BOLT M8 X 22

21 3758287M1 DOWEL PIN

22 3754123M1
23 4264261M1
24 3756975M3

WATER DRAIN PIPE
OIL FILTER CONNECTOR
INJECTION PUMP COVER

PPN RPRPRRPAMRRRPRPREPNONNNNREN

25 3710163M1 COVER SEAL

26 4267405M1 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

27 3710411M1 SPRING PIN

28 6256450M2 GAUGE

29 6242061M91 GUIDE

30 NS NON-SERVICEABLE PART

31 3702509M1 PIPE PLUG 3/8 NPT
32 3756982M1 OIL FILTER CAP

33 3756940M1 O-RING
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